Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GeForce GT 740 4GB Ekran Karti (AF740-
4096D5H3-V3)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

50,00 USD

50,00 USD

80,00 USD

46,00 USD



